Tiroler Grauviehzuchtverband
Ausstellung Fiss 06.05.2017

Ergebnis nach Verein und Besitzer

Verein

Fiss

Ladis

Serfaus

Samstag, 06. Mai 2017

Besitzer

Achenrainer
Geiger
Grin
lImer
lImer
Kirschner
Krismer
Pale
Plangger
Rietzler
Rietzler
Schmid
Wachter

Heiseler
Kirschner
Netzer

Kirschner
Klinec
Lechleitner
Pittl

Prieth
Purtscher
Schalber
Schopf
Spiss

Klassifizierte Tiere
b Summe/ Pu

la b

Reinhard 2 2
Franz 2 1
Bernhard 2 1
Augustin 3 1
Amilian Josef 2 1
Thomas

Hermann 2
Martin 1
Florian 1 1
Karl 1
Bettina 1 1
Walter 1 1
Thomas 1
Robert 2
Johann 1
Leo 2
Thomas 1
Gabriele 1 1
Alfred 7 2
Hans 10 1
Walter 1
Lorenz 1 1
Alois 2
Michael 2
Gabriel 1
Gesamtsumme 4 20

lla

e

P NERNPR

w

20

P WNDNBAEANDPRPWOOR~WDDS

w

200
160
180
240
160
20
160
80
140
60
100
120
40

140
60
120

40
100
560
720

40
120
120
120

40

Seite 1von 1



