Tiroler Grauviehzuchtverband

Ausstellung Fiss 06.05.2017

Ergebnis nach Verein und Besitzer

			Klassifizierte Tiere								
Verein	Besitzer	esitzer		lb	lla	llb	IIIa	IIIb	Sumn	Summe/ Pu	
Fiss	Achenrainer	Reinhard	2	2					4	200	
	Geiger	Franz	2	1					3	160	
	Grün	Bernhard	2	1	1				4	180	
	Illmer	Augustin	3	1	1				5	240	
	Illmer	Ämilian Josef	2	1					3	160	
	Kirschner	Thomas			1				1	20	
	Krismer	Hermann	2		2				4	160	
	Pale	Martin	1		1				2	80	
	Plangger	Florian	1	1	2				4	140	
	Rietzler	Karl		1	1				2	60	
	Rietzler	Bettina	1	1					2	100	
	Schmid	Walter	1	1	1				3	120	
	Wachter	Thomas		1					1	40	
Ladis	Heiseler	Robert	2		1				3	140	
	Kirschner	Johann		1	1				2	60	
	Netzer	Leo	2						2	120	
Serfaus	Kirschner	Thomas		1					1	40	
	Klinec	Gabriele	1	1					2	100	
	Lechleitner	Alfred	7	2	3				12	560	
	Pittl	Hans	10	1	4				15	720	
	Prieth	Walter		1					1	40	
	Purtscher	Lorenz	1	1	1				3	120	
	Schalber	Alois	2						2	120	
	Schöpf	Michael	2						2	120	
	Spiss	Gabriel		1					1	40	
		Gesamtsumme	44	20	20	0	0	0	84		

Samstag, 06. Mai 2017 Seite 1 von 1